
KIA RIO  modello 2005

MOCSRR0AC010 cm 110
MOCSRR0AL006 cm 110

MOCSKT 048

componenti:

2 - L1045

2 - L1061/4

2 - L1058/5

2 - L862

2 - RC1500/30

8 - RCVM6X9Q

4 - RC20200026

1 - RCBR5

L1045+
L1061/4

L1045+
L1061/4

L10459 mm
9mm

12 11 10 9 8 7  6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 11 12

7 7anteriore, avant, front, 
vorne, delantera

! ! !

4 Nm

posteriore, arriere,
rear, hinten, trasera

MOCSRR0AC010 cm 110
MOCSRR0AL006 cm 110
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cm 28

L1045+
L1061/4

I-sez. tetto vettura
GB-roof section
E- seccion del 
techo

L862

cm 33

max
Kg. 60

L862

L862

I-sez. tetto vettura
GB-roof section
E- seccion del 
techo

L862

max 4 Nm

no

MOCSKT 048
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